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Anatomiskt grepp 

Benämning Artikelnummer
Anatomiskt grepp till körhandtag, alla Gemino modeller, höger   9012011

Anatomiskt grepp till körhandtag, alla Gemino modeller, vänster   9012012



2

1x

1



3

2



Sunrise Medical HCM B.V.
Vossenbeemd 104
5705 CL Helmond
The Netherlands

T: +31 (0)492 59 38 88
E: customerservice@sunrisemedical.nl
www.SunriseMedical.eu

Sunrise Medical AB
Neongatan 5
431 53 Mölndal
Sverige

T: +46 (0) 31 748 37 00  
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www.sunrisemedical.se


